Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Democratic Party

June 10, 2008

LEDUE, THOMAS J.

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

104

104

72

91

71

UNITED STATES SENATOKR WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
ALLEN, THOMAS H. 164 125 157 150 87 118 121 922

102

608

COTE, ADAM ROLAND

LAWRENCE, MARK W.

MEISTER, STEPHEN J.

PINGREE, CHELLIE

STRIMLING, ETHAN KING

192

20

50

11

193

33

173

12

39

208

10

25

122

23

137

10

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
DISTRICT 1 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
BRENNAN, MICHAEL F. 10 6 7 4 1 4 3 35

192

10

30

1217

77

241

WRITE-INS 0
BLANKS 0
STATE SENATOR WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
DISTRICT 3 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
STACKPOLE, ROBERT G. 223 197 181 203 134 173 204 1315




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Democratic Party

June 10, 2008

NADEAU, ROBERT M.A.

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
DISTRICT 142 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
BOLAND, ANDREA M. 166 141 123 160 590
REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
DISTRICT 143 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
TUTTLE, JOHN L. JR 71 221 153 59 48 552
REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
DISTRICT 144 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
LANDRY, JORDAN 174 45 45 264
JUDGE OF PROBATE WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
BAILEY, DONNA 144 93 107 111 67 100 100 722

REGISTER OF PROBATE AR AR AR AR AR AR AR TA
VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

MILLS, BOBBY 216 184 167 187 123 160 189 1226
COUNTY COMMISSIONER WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

WRITE IN VOTES
CANDIDATE NAME/OFFICE

UNITED STATES SENATOR




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot Democratic Party June 10, 2008

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS

STATE SENATOR

REPRESENTATIVE TO LEGISLATURE

JUDGE OF PROBATE

REGISTER OF PROBATE

COUNTY COMMISSIONER




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Democratic Party

June 10, 2008

WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 BALLOTS
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 286 247 235 251 166 207 241 1633




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Green Independent Pary

June 10, 2008

UNITED STATES SENATOKR
VOTE FOR ONE

WARD
1

WARD
2

WARD
3

WARD
4

WARD
5

WARD
6

WARD
7

TOTAL
VOTES

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

DISTRICT 1 - VOTE FOR ONE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
.._________ ______ _____

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
.

7

VOTES

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

DISTRICT 3 - VOTE FOR ONE

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0
________________
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
__________________________

TOTAL
VOTES

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE
DISTRICT 142 - VOTE FOR ONE

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE
DISTRICT 143 - VOTE FOR ONE

0

0

2

WARD

0

0

4

0

5

0

0

ARD

0

TOTAL
VOTES

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE
DISTRICT 144 - VOTE FOR ONE

JUDGE OF PROBATE
VOTE FOR ONE

WARD

WARD

0

WARD
4

WARD

WARD

0

WARD
5

WARD

WARD

0

TOTAL
VOTES

TOTAL
VOTES

TOTAL
VOTES




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot Green Independent Pary June 10, 2008

TOTAL
VOTES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

VOTE FOR ONE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WRITE IN VOTES WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
CANDIDATE NAME/OFFICE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
UNITED STATES SENATOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REPRESERTATIVE TO LEGISLATURE

JUDGE OF PROBATE

COUNTY CovmMISSIoNER [ T e e e e e e
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1

TOTAL
2 3 4 5 6 7 BALLOTS

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 3 1 9 2 5 4 3 27




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Republican Party

June 10, 2008

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR ONE

WARD
1

WARD
2

WARD
3

WARD

WARD

WARD

WARD

TOTAL
VOTES

COLLINS, SUSAN M.

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS
DISTRICT 1 - VOTE FOR ONE

WARD
1

WARD
2

WARD
3

WARD
4

WARD
5

WARD
6

WARD
7

TOTAL
VOTES

SCONTRAS, C. PETER

SUMMERS, CHARLES E.

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

STATE SENATOR
DISTRICT 3 - VOTE FOR ONE

VOTES

COURTNEY, JONATHAN T.E.

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE

107

58

114

105

103

67

a7

601

DISTRICT 142 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3
CARR, ROBERT B.
REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE WARD WARD WARD
DISTRICT 143 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3
REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE WARD WARD WARD
DISTRICT 144 - VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 VOTES
72 101 50 35 258
WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
4 5 6 7 VOTES
0
WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
4 5 6 7 VOTES




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

NASS, JOAN M.

JUDGE OF PROBATE
VOTE FOR ONE

Republican Party

June 10, 2008

VOTES

REGISTER OF PROBATE

UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

LOVEJOY, CAROL J. 98 50 86 87 90 65 43 519
COUNTY COMMISSIONER WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
VOTE FOR ONE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

BOWLES, DAVID E. 103 61 110 108 106 76 a7 611
WRITE IN VOTES WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
CANDIDATE NAME/OFFICE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS

STATE SENATOR

REPRESENTATIVE TO LEGISLATURE




Town of Sanford Election Tally - State Candidate Ballot

Republican Party

June 10, 2008

JUDGE OF PROBATE

i

REGISTER OF PROBATE

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 BALLOTS
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 119 69 127 120 117 85 55 692




Town of Sanford Election Tally

Question 1: Bond Issue
Do you favor a $29,725,000 bond issue
for natural resource, agriculture and

Referendum Election

June 10, 2008

transportation infastructure that will WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD WARD TOTAL
leverage $29,780,000 in other funds? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VOTES
YES 227 172 211 202 156 169 156 1293

NO 181 148 179 176 136 139 142 1101

BLANKS 15 15 11 12 7 13 39 112

423 335 401 390 299 321 337 2506

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST




